Drzavno prvenstvo BiH, Sarajevo 2009, MJJA (RS-KOA)

Sarajevo, 21. - 22.3.2009

Disciplina 34 Zenski, 100m Me&/Medley Otvoreno
22.03.2009 - 10:27 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH - 10 1:20.57 VRANJEé Branka BLBL Beograd, Srbija 2007
Rekordi BiH 11 - 12 1:15.58 LIEINA Nejra BSA Beograd, Srbija 2006
Rekordi BiH 13 - 14 1:12.72 ATIAE Selma ZATU Tuzla, BiH 2004
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 1:10.00 ATIAE Selma ZATU Zenica, BiH 2006
Rekordi BiH 17 + 1:09.64 ATIAE Selma ZATU Tuzla, BiH 2007

Limit za MJ (RS-K) Z MJ/K: 1:35.62 / Limit za J (RS-O) Z J/O: 1:29.97 / Limit za SIA Z 17 +: 1:25.46

Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang

Mladje Juniorke (RS-Kadetkinje

ONo U A~WNE

KAJTAZ Amina ***
PILJAK Ana ***
SELIMOVIC Nejra ***
COSIC Nejra ***

RAZIC Amina

SANTIC Jelena ***
PETROVIC Jelena
KUC Ajla

.............. Neisplivan limit

Juniorke (RS-Omladinke)

God.r.

96 Velez, MO
95 Olymp, BL
95 Bosna, SA
95 Sloboda, TU
96 Velez, MO
96 Mladost, BL
96 Bosna, SA
96 Bosna, SA

1. RADANOVIC Tanja
2. KELAVA Matea ***
3. HODZIC Amila ***

Seniorke (RS-Apsolutno)

21.

DNS

TURNADZIC Maida *+*

ATIC Selma *+*
VUJASIN Marija *+*
MASTIKOSA Maja *+*
KAJTAZ Amina ***
CUCKOVIC Maja *+*
VRANJES Branka *+*
BORIC Nejla *+*
BAJRIC Alma *+*
RADANOVIC Tanja
PILJAK Ana ***
VOLODER Amina ***
KELAVA Matea ***
SELIMOVIC Nejra ***
COSIC Nejra ***
HODZIC Amila ***
RAZIC Amina
SANTIC Jelena ***
PETROVIC Jelena
GADZO Dzana *+*
.............. Neisplivan limit
KUC Ajla

.............. Neisplivan limit
BALIC Merima *+*

94 Leotar, TB
93 Zenica-Zelj., ZE
94  Zenica-Zelj., ZE

90 Zmaj-A.,TU

90 Zmaj-A.,TU

92 Banja Luka, BL
92  22. april, BL

96 Velez, MO

92 Leotar, TB

97  22. april, BL

91 Zenica-Zelj., ZE
92 Zmaj-A.,TU

94 Leotar, TB

95 Olymp, BL

92 Bosna, SA

93 Zenica-Zelj., ZE
95 Bosna, SA

95 Sloboda, TU

94  Zenica-Zelj., ZE
96 Velez, MO

96 Mladost, BL

96 Bosna, SA

97 Bosna, SA

96 Bosnha, SA

91  Zmaj-A., TU

Vreme Bodova

1:16.41
1:20.07
1:20.68
1:21.50
1:23.24
1:23.73
1:26.77
1:43.31

1:19.80
1:20.66
1:22.03

489
425
415
403
378
372
334
198

429
416
395

1:08.00 694

1:08.53 678
1:12.25 578
1:15.07 516
1:16.41 489
1:16.88 480
1:17.85 462
1:17.90 462
1:19.07 441
1:19.80 429
1:20.07 425
1:20.33 421
1:20.66 416
1:20.68 415
1:21.50 403
1:22.03 395
1:23.24 378
1:23.73 372
1:26.77 334
1:26.86 333

1:43.31 198
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